SWVwooNOUTNAWNKH

—
—

12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - AY2025 -2026

University

Macquarie University

Griffith University

La Trobe University

Monash University

Queensland University of Technology
The University of Western Australia
University of Canberra

University of New South Wales
University of Sydney

University of Technology Sydney

University of Innsbruck (UIBK)

University of Vienna
Polytechnigue Montréal
University of New Brunswick
Beijing Institute of Technology

Jilin University

Tianjin University

Tsinghua University
University of Macau

Guangdong University of Foreign Studies

Aarhus University

Tampere University of Applied Science
University of Turku

Science Po Paris

Université Paris Nanterre
Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich
RWTH Aachen University

University of Bayreuth

University of Tubingen

Humboldt University Zu Berlin
Technische Universitat Dresden
University of Hamburg

University of Stuttgart

City University of Hong Kong

Hong Kong Baptist University

The Chinese University of Hong Kong

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice
Semest

Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Austria

Austria

Canada
Canada
China

China

China

China
China

China

Denmark
Finland
Finland
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

er slots
1

il

N

NNEFEDN

N

F UUNNNNNENNENORFRRFERW

Remark

Mostly German, some
classes available in English

Most subjects are taught in
Chinese (Chinese Language,
School of International and
Public Affairs (HSK 5 is
required), Master of Chinese
Language Education (HSK 5
is required)

For Architecture,
Engineering,

Medicine, Science Students
(Most undergraduate
programs are taught in
Chinese)

Chinese Language Course
Offering (Business Chinese)



https://www.mq.edu.au/study/information-for/international/study-abroad-exchange-and-study-tours/exchange
https://www.griffith.edu.au/international/global-mobility/inbound/how-to-apply/exchange-program
https://www.latrobe.edu.au/international/study/study-abroad
https://www.monash.edu/study-abroad/overseas/exchange
https://www.qut.edu.au/study/options/study-abroad-and-exchange/inbound-exchange
https://www.uwa.edu.au/study/Courses-and-Careers/Study-Abroad-and-Student-Exchange/Completing-exchange-at-UWA
https://www.canberra.edu.au/future-students/study-at-uc/student-exchange-and-study-abroad
https://www.unsw.edu.au/study/international-students/study-abroad
https://www.sydney.edu.au/courses/courses/uc/undergraduate-exchange-program-one-semester.html
https://www.uts.edu.au/for-students/current-students/support/opportunities/global-exchange/how-to-apply
https://www.uibk.ac.at/en/international-relations-office/student-mobility/incoming/
https://international.univie.ac.at/en/student-mobility/incoming-students/
https://www.polymtl.ca/etudiants-internationaux/en/international-thematic-clusters-engineering
https://www.unb.ca/global/
https://isc.bit.edu.cn/aboutbit/faq/b176158.htm
https://cie.jlu.edu.cn/Home/Student_Affairs/Forms_Download/Exchange_Student.htm
https://www.tju.edu.cn/english/Admissions/Exchange_Visiting_Programs.htm
https://www.tsinghua.edu.cn/en/Admissions/Non_Degree_Programs1/Visiting_Exchange_Programs.htm
https://gao.um.edu.mo/mobility/inbound/programmes-application/
https://gdufs.17gz.org/
https://international.au.dk/education/admissions/exchange/studying-at-aarhus-university
https://www.tuni.fi/en/study-with-us/exchange-studies/exchange-studies-tamk
http://www.utu.fi/exchange
https://www.sciencespo.fr/en/academics/exchange-programme/coming/
https://etudiants.parisnanterre.fr/venir-a-luniversite/etudiant-international-venir-etudier-a-paris-nanterre/venir-en-programme-dechange
https://www.lmu.de/en/study/all-degrees-and-programs/programs-for-international-visiting-students/erasmus-and-lmuexchange/
https://www.rwth-aachen.de/cms/root/studium/im-studium/internationales/~bqtq/exchange-incomings/?lidx=1
https://www.international-office.uni-bayreuth.de/en/come-to-bayreuth/exchange-students/index.html
https://uni-tuebingen.de/en/fakultaeten/wirtschafts-und-sozialwissenschaftliche-fakultaet/international/study-in-tuebingen/incoming-exchange-students/
https://www.international.hu-berlin.de/en/coming-to-humboldt-universitat
https://tu-dresden.de/studium/vor-dem-studium/internationales#intro
https://www.uni-hamburg.de/en/internationales/studierende/incoming/austausch-gaststudium/zentralaustausch-incoming.html
https://www.uni-stuttgart.de/en/study/international/non-degree/
https://www.cityu.edu.hk/geo/global-opportunities/student-exchange/inbound-student-exchange
https://intl.hkbu.edu.hk/student-exchange/incoming-students
https://www.oal.cuhk.edu.hk/getting_started/

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60

61

62
63
64

65

66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

The University of Hong Kong

Ca' Foscari University of Venice
Free University of Bozen-Bolzano
University of Trento

Akita International University
Aoyama Gakuin University
Doshisha University

Hiroshima University

Hosei University

Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology

Kagawa University

Kindai University

Kokushikan University

Kyoto University

Kyoto Institute of Technology
Kyushu University

Meiji University

Nagasaki University
Nagovya Institute of Technology (NITech)
Nara Institute of Science and Technology

Niigata University

Osaka University
Okayama University

Rikkyo University
Ritsumekan University

Ryukoku University
Saitama University

Shinshu University

Soka University
Sophia University
Tsuda University

Institute of ScienceTokyo

Tokyo Metropolitan University

Tokyo University of Foreign Studies

Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology
Toyo University

University of Miyazaki

University of the Ryukyus

University of Toyama

Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

N NFNNRFEDNN-

N

N WDN N NN = N

P WP FEFN N PR~ NN EDNDNDNDNDN

w

2 student units (School of
Accounting and Finance) +
2 student units (Other
academic units)

English / Japanese

For Graduate Students

the Department of
Agriculture

Undergraduate students
English / Japanese

English or Japanese

Japanese and English

Graduate School

Japanese (the number of
subjects taught in English or
other foreign languages at
NU is presently limited)

English or Japanese

Japanese/English

formerly Tokyo Institute of

Technology

For graduate student /
Japanese in general



https://www.polyu.edu.hk/geo/exchange-and-study-abroad/incoming-students/incoming-exchange/
https://www.unive.it/pag/12574/
https://www.unibz.it/en/applicants/international/incoming-exchange-students/bilateral-agreements-programme/
https://web.aiu.ac.jp/en/short-term/
https://www.aoyama.ac.jp/en/admission/exchange/?wovn=en
https://www.hiroshima-u.ac.jp/en/husa/abouthusaprogram_top/applprocedure
https://www.global.hosei.ac.jp/en/
https://www.jaist.ac.jp/english/international/collabo-edu/index.html
https://www.kagawa-u.ac.jp/kuio/isc/sanuki-program/
https://www.kokushikan.ac.jp/english/information/international/
https://www.kit.ac.jp/en/prospective_student/exchange-short-term-programs/
https://www.isc.kyushu-u.ac.jp/intlweb/en/admission/exchangetop
https://www.meiji.ac.jp/cip/english/admissions/exchange.html
https://www.liaison.nagasaki-u.ac.jp/en/?page_id=172
http://www.nitech.ac.jp/eng/admission/exchange.html
https://www.naist.jp/en/about_naist/highlights/student_exchange.html
https://www.niigata-u.ac.jp/en/study/exchange/
https://intl.okayama-u.ac.jp/en/inbound/
https://en.ritsumei.ac.jp/skp/
https://intl.ryukoku.ac.jp/english/examination/exp/
https://en.saitama-u.ac.jp/exchangeprograms/index/
https://www.shinshu-u.ac.jp/institution/gec/en/prospective_students/gec_exchange_student_program/
https://www.soka.ac.jp/en/admissions/exchange/
https://piloti.sophia.ac.jp/eng/studyabroad/exchangeprograms/
https://cie.tsuda.ac.jp/eng/application/
https://students.isct.ac.jp/en/016/global/international-exchange
https://www.ic.tmu.ac.jp/english/study_abroad/exchange.html
https://www.tufs.ac.jp/english/admission/non-degree/exchange/
https://www.tuat.ac.jp/en/international/
https://www.toyo.ac.jp/academics/international-exchange/prospective/exchange_program/index.html%23epanc04
https://www.miyazaki-u.ac.jp/kokusai/english/study-guide/for-prospectibe-students/
https://www.u-ryukyu.ac.jp/en/admissions/exchange-programs/
https://www.u-toyama.ac.jp/international/study-toyama/exchange_students/

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105

106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

Waseda University

Vytautas Magnus University Lithuania
University of Otago

Singapore Management University
Nanyang Technological University
National University of Singapore
Hankuk University of Foreign Studies
Hanyang University

Inha University

Konkuk University

Kyung Hee University

Pohang University of Science and Technology (POSTECH)

Chung-Aug University

Pukyong National University

Seoul National University

Sogang University

Sejong University

Sookmyung Women's University
IE University

Orebo University

KTH Royal Institute of Technology
Stockholm University

University of St. Gallen
University of Bern

University of Zurich (UZH)
National Cheng Kung University
National Chengchi University

National Taipei University of Technology

National Taiwan Normal University
National Taiwan University
National Tsing Hua University
Shih Chien University
Bournemouth University

Durham University

University of Leeds

Cornell University

Miami University (Ohio)

San Jose State University

The George Washington University
University of Hawaii at Manoa
University of North Calorina at Charlotte
University of Oklahoma

University of Oregon

Japan
Lithuania
New Zealand
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea

South Korea

South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Taiwan
Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

NNNNREFEFAERPNNRFRERFRRERDNRE

N

ANNEN E NNEENNMNMNNNENNEDN

N

P NN OWNEFEREDNW

Erasmus+ Program

Korean and English

Most subjects are taught in
Korean

English, Korean
English and Korean

Mandrin & English

Chinese or English
Chinese or English
Chinese or English

Only available for full-
academic year program
(*Maximum 2 students)

** a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.
( 2 slots = 1 academic year)



https://www.vdu.lt/en/international-cooperation/for-students/erasmus-exchange-studies/incoming-students/
https://www.otago.ac.nz/international/future-students/student-exchange-and-study-abroad/otago-global-student-exchange/information-for-exchange-students-coming-to-otago
https://geo.smu.edu.sg/study-in-smu/international-student-exchange-programme
https://builder.hufs.ac.kr/user/indexSub.action?codyMenuSeq=129806322&siteId=international3&menuType=T&uId=4&sortChar=A&menuFrame=&linkUrl=4_7.html&mainFrame=right
https://www.inha.ac.kr/kr/index.do
https://international.postech.ac.kr/user/index.do
https://oia.cau.ac.kr/sub03/sub02.php
https://oia.pknu.ac.kr/en/index.php?pCode=ExchangeStudents
https://oia.snu.ac.kr/exchange-program
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nymXIwr_g8dQrI0WOiXq6v48sd-ENMcB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RFMk4-KRMFu-hLfPya3-6BnVUz7B3pM-
https://e.sookmyung.ac.kr/en/admission/international-programs01.do
https://www.ie.edu/university/ieu-experience/international-experience/exchange-students-ieu/
https://www.oru.se/english/study/exchange-studies/apply-for-exchange-studies/
https://www.kth.se/en/om/internationellt/about/fact-sheet-for-kth-royal-institute-of-technology-1.1145339
https://www.uarctic.org/media/p5rna4fc/1-stockholm-university-fact-sheet-2025-2026.pdf
https://www.unisg.ch/en/studying/exchange-programme/incoming-guest-students/
https://www.unibe.ch/studies/mobility/incoming/general_information/partner_information/index_eng.html
https://www.abdn.ac.uk/study/undergraduate/go-abroad/outgoing-students/where-can-i-go/swiss-exchange/switzerland---university-of-zurich/#panel85132
https://oia.ncku.edu.tw/p/404-1032-230512.php?Lang=en
https://oic.nccu.edu.tw/
https://oia.ntut.edu.tw/p/412-1032-13819.php?Lang=en
https://bds.oia.ntnu.edu.tw/bds/en/web/goexchange
https://oia.ntu.edu.tw/en/internationalstudents/exchange/overview
https://oga.site.nthu.edu.tw/p/412-1524-18681.php?Lang=en
https://uscoia.usc.edu.tw/
https://www.bournemouth.ac.uk/study/international/coming-bournemouth/incoming-exchange-students
https://www.durham.ac.uk/global-durham/global-opportunities/incoming-opportunities/non-european-incoming-exchange/
https://www.leeds.ac.uk/international-exchange-and-study-abroad
https://abroad.globallearning.cornell.edu/incoming-students/faq
https://bulletin.miamioh.edu/courses-instruction/
https://www.sciencespo.fr/en/academics/exchange-programme/
https://studyabroad.gwu.edu/inbound-exchange-programs
https://manoa.hawaii.edu/mix/
https://isso.charlotte.edu/exchange-students/
https://www.ou.edu/cis/iss/students/exchange/application-instructions
https://isss.uoregon.edu/exchange-students

