Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - AY2025 -2026

\* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

	tas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any t	·	Semest	
No	University	Country	er slots	Remark
1	Macquarie University	Australia	1	
2	Griffith University	Australia	1	
3	La Trobe University	Australia	1	
4	Monash University	Australia	1	
5	Queensland University of Technology	Australia	1	
6	The University of Western Australia	Australia	1	
7	University of Canberra	Australia	2	
8	University of New South Wales	Australia	1	
9	University of Sydney	Australia	1	
10	University of Technology Sydney	Australia	1	
11	University of Innsbruck (UIBK)	Austria	2	Mostly German, some classes available in English
12	University of Vienna	Austria	2	
13	Polytechnique Montréal	Canada	1	
14	University of New Brunswick	Canada	2	
15	Beijing Institute of Technology	China	2	
16	Jilin University	China	1	Most subjects are taught in Chinese (Chinese Language, School of International and Public Affairs (HSK 5 is required), Master of Chinese Language Education (HSK 5 is required)
17	<u>Tianjin University</u>	China	4	For Architecture, Engineering, Medicine, Science Students (Most undergraduate programs are taught in Chinese)
18	Tsinghua University	China	2	-
19	University of Macau	China	2	
20	Guangdong University of Foreign Studies	China	2	Chinese Language Course Offering (Business Chinese)
21	Aarhus University	Denmark	3	
22	Tampere University of Applied Science	Finland	1	
23	University of Turku	Finland	1	
24	Science Po Paris	France	3	
25	Université Paris Nanterre	France	2	
26	Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich	Germany	1	
27	RWTH Aachen University	Germany	2	
28	University of Bayreuth	Germany	2	
29	University of Tubingen	Germany	1	
30	Humboldt University Zu Berlin	Germany	2	
31	Technische Universität Dresden	Germany	2	
32	<u>University of Hamburg</u>	Germany	2	
33	University of Stuttgart	Germany	2	
34	City University of Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2	
35	Hong Kong Baptist University	Hong Kong	5	
36	The Chinese University of Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1	

37	The Hong Kong Polytechnic University	Hong Kong	4	2 student units (School of Accounting and Finance) + 2 student units (Other academic units)
38	The University of Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1	
39	Ca' Foscari University of Venice	Italy	2	
40	Free University of Bozen-Bolzano	Italy	2	
41	University of Trento	Italy	1	
42	Akita International University	Japan	2	
43	Aoyama Gakuin University	Japan	2	
44	Doshisha University	Japan	1	
45	Hiroshima University	Japan	2	
46	Hosei University	Japan	2	English / Japanese
47	Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology	Japan	2	For Graduate Students
48	Kagawa University	Japan	4	the Department of Agriculture
49	Kindai University	Japan	2	Undergraduate students English / Japanese
50	Kokushikan University	Japan	2	
51	Kyoto University	Japan	1	English or Japanese
52	Kyoto Institute of Technology	Japan	2	
53	Kyushu University	Japan	2	
33	Kyushu Oniversity	Japan		
54	Meiji University	Japan	2	Japanese and English
55	Nagasaki University	Japan	2	
56	Nagoya Institute of Technology (NITech)	Japan	3	
57	Nara Institute of Science and Technology	Japan	2	Graduate School
58	<u>Niigata University</u>	Japan	3	Japanese (the number of subjects taught in English or other foreign languages at NU is presently limited)
59	Osaka University	Japan	2	
60	Okayama University	Japan	2	
61	Rikkyo University	Japan	2	English or Japanese
62				
63	Ritsumekan University	Japan	2	
	Ryukoku University	Japan	1	
64	Saitama University	Japan	2	
65	Shinshu University	Japan	2	Japanese/English
66	Soka University	Japan	1	
67	Sophia University	Japan	1	
68	Tsuda University	Japan	1	
69	Institute of ScienceTokyo	Japan	2	formerly Tokyo Institute of Technology
70	Tokyo Metropolitan University	Japan	2	
71	Tokyo University of Foreign Studies	Japan	1	
72	Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology	Japan	1	
73	Toyo University	Japan	1	
74	University of Miyazaki	Japan	3	
75	University of the Ryukyus	Japan	1	
76	University of Toyama	Japan	3	For graduate student /
				Japanese in general

77	Waseda University	Japan	1	
78	Vytautas Magnus University Lithuania	Lithuania	2	Erasmus+ Program
79	University of Otago	New Zealand	1	Erusinus i Trogram
80	Singapore Management University	Singapore	1	
81	Nanyang Technological University	Singapore	1	
82	National University of Singapore	Singapore	2	
83	Hankuk University of Foreign Studies	South Korea	2	
84	Hanyang University	South Korea	1	Korean and English
85	Inha University	South Korea	1	Roreatt and English
86	Konkuk University	South Korea	2	
87	Kyung Hee University	South Korea	2	
88	Pohang University of Science and Technology (POSTECH)	South Korea	2	
89	Chung-Aug University	South Korea	2	
	Sharing many Sharing	South Roled	_	
90	Pukyong National University	South Korea	2	Most subjects are taught in Korean
91	Seoul National University	South Korea	2	
92	Sogang University	South Korea	1	English, Korean
93	Sejong University	South Korea	2	English and Korean
94	Sookmyung Women's University	South Korea	2	
95	IE University	Spain	1	
96	Orebo University	Sweden	2	
97	KTH Royal Institute of Technology	Sweden	2	
98	Stockholm University	Sweden	2	
99	University of St. Gallen	Switzerland	2	
100	University of Bern	Switzerland	1	
101	University of Zurich (UZH)	Switzerland	1	
102	National Cheng Kung University	Taiwan	2	
103	National Chengchi University	Taiwan	2	Mandrin & English
104	National Taipei University of Technology	Taiwan	1	
105	National Taiwan Normal University	Taiwan	2	
106	National Taiwan University	Taiwan	1	Chinese or English
107	National Tsing Hua University	Taiwan	2	Chinese or English
108	Shih Chien University	Taiwan	2	Chinese or English
109	Bournemouth University	United Kingdom	4	_
110	<u>Durham University</u>	United Kingdom	2	Only available for full- academic year program (*Maximum 2 students)
111	University of Leeds	United Kingdom	3	
112	Cornell University	United States	2	
113	Miami University (Ohio)	United States	1	
114	San Jose State University	United States	2	
115	The George Washington University	United States	3	
116	University of Hawaii at Manoa	United States	1	
117	University of North Calorina at Charlotte	United States	2	
118	University of Oklahoma	United States	2	
119	University of Oregon tas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any t	United States	1	

<sup>\*</sup> All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

\*\* a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.

( 2 slots = 1 academic year)